

## 2022 Fees & Charges

DOMESTIC											
			Government Contribution			JTI Fee & Charge (Skills First Program)				JTI Fee & Charge (Full-fee paying students)	
Program Code	Program Title	Course Duration (Weeks)	Maximum Nominal Hour		Maximum Government Contribution	Scheduled hour	Subsidy per hour	Tuition Fee - Eligible students for Skills First Program only	JTI Fee & Charge (VET Student Loans)	Initial Deposit*	Total Tuition Fee
CHC33015	Certificate III in Individual Support (Ageing & Disability)	52	715	\$8.75	\$6,256.25	780	\$8.75	Fully Covered	Not Applicable	\$500	\$5,000
CHC30121	Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care	52	1,118	\$7.25	\$8,105.50	1,198	\$7.25	Fully Covered	Not Applicable	\$500	\$8,000
CHC43115	Certificate IV in Disability	52	930	\$7.25	\$6,742.50	945	\$7.25	Fully Covered	Not Applicable	\$500	\$6,000
CHC43515	Certificate IV in Mental Health Peer Work	52	850	\$10.25	\$8,712.50	800	\$10.25	Fully Covered	Not Applicable	\$500	\$7,800
CHC43415	Certificate IV in Leisure and Health	52	1,055	\$7.25	\$7,648.75	1,055	\$7.25	Fully Covered	Not Applicable	\$500	\$4,000
CHC43215	Certificate IV in Alcohol and Other Drugs	78	1,318	\$10.25	\$13,509.50	1,203	\$10.25	Fully Covered	Not Applicable	\$500	\$4,000
CHC50121	Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care	78	1,368	\$6.25	\$8,550	1,378	\$6.25	Fully Covered	Fully Covered	\$500	\$15,000
CHC52015	Diploma of Community Services (Case Management)	78	1,400	\$6.25	\$8,750	1,400	\$6.25	Fully Covered	Fully Covered	\$500	\$15,000
CHC53315	Diploma of Mental Health	78	1,600	\$6.25	\$10,000	1,420	\$6.25	Fully Covered	Fully Covered	\$500	\$15,000
BSB50120	Diploma of Business (Leadership)	52	760	\$4.25	\$3,230	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Fully Covered	\$500	\$10,000
BSB60120	Advanced Diploma of Business	78	700	\$4.25	\$2,975	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	\$500	\$12,000

CRICOS								
Program Code	Program Title	Course Duration (Weeks)	Work Placement Hours	Application Fee*	Tuition Fee	Material Fee		
CHC33015								
092325F	Certificate III in Individual Support (Ageing & Disability)	36	120	\$300	\$6,000	Not Applicable		
CHC30121								
109012B	Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care	52	160	\$300	\$10,000	Not Applicable		
CHC43115								
093979D	Certificate IV in Disability	30	120	\$300	\$8,000	Not Applicable		
CHC43515								
102269M	Certificate IV in Mental Health Peer Work	38	160	\$300	\$10,500	Not Applicable		
CHC50121								
109013A	Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care	56	280	\$300	\$18,000	\$100		
CHC52015								
093981K	Diploma of Community Services (Case Management)	78	240	\$300	\$18,000	\$100		
CHC53315								
099899M	Diploma of Mental Health	78	240	\$300	\$18,000	\$250		

OTHERS	Fee Charge
Certificate & Transcript re-issued (including postage)	\$80
Certificate OR Transcript re-issued (including postage)	\$50
Letters (CRICOS only)	\$20
Student ID card	\$30

## Notes

(\*) fee to be paid at the enrolment stage

The fee is valid for enrolments commencing from 1 January 2022 to 31 December 2022 and subject to change given individual circumstances enrolment For Skills First government-subsidised program & VET Student Loans, student must meet the eligibility criteria and be able to provide required documents/ evidences.

Payment Plan is available, please speak to our Admissions Officer/ Enrolment Officer